
Fri., March 1
11:30am: Wee Build, Drop-in, Ages 3-5 yrs
1pm-Bingo

Sat., March 2
10am-Baby Massage Storytime, 			 
	 Babies 8 wks-crawling

Mon., March 4
10am-Baby Time, Drop-in, Ages 0-18mo
10:45am-Baby Time, Drop-in, Ages 0-18mo
6pm-Teen D&D Night, Drop-in, Grd: 6-12

Tue., March 5
10am-Uplit Book Club 
10am-Toddler Tales, Drop-in, 18mo-31/2 yrs 
10:45am-Toddler Tales, Drop-in, 18mo-31/2 yrs
6:30pm-Read to the Pups, Drop-in, Ages 4+

Thr., March 7
10am-Senior Coffee Club, Drop-in
10am-Preschool Storytime, Drop-in, Ages 3-5
11am-Preschool Storytime, Drop-in, Ages 3-5

Fri., March 8
9:30am-Free Play Friday, Drop-in, Up to 3 yrs
1pm-K’Nex Builders Club, Drop-in, Ages 5+ 

Sat., March 9
10am-Family Music Storytime

Mon., March 11
10am-Baby Time, Drop-in, Ages 0-18mo
10:45am-Baby Time, Drop-in, Ages 0-18mo

Tue., March 12
10am-Toddler Tales, Drop-in, 18mo-31/2 yrs 
10:45am-Toddler Tales, Drop-in, 18mo-31/2 yrs 
1pm-Panoramic Easter Eggs
3pm-Senior Book Club at Luther Crest, Drop-in 
6pm-The Art of Mindful Breathing

Wed., March 13
10am-Medicare Counseling/Enrollment 
	 PA MEDI, by appointment only
6pm-National Jewelry Day
6:30pm-Teen Anime Club, Drop-in, Grd: 6-12

Thr., March 14
10am-Preschool Storytime, Drop-in, Ages 3-5
11am-Preschool Storytime, Drop-in, Ages 3-5
3pm-Short Story Society
6:30pm-Wordsmith at PCL

Fri., March 15
9:30am-Free Play Friday, Drop-in, Up to 3 yrs

Sat., March 16
10am-A Very Hungry Caterpillar Celebration!

Mon., March 18
10am-Baby Time, Drop-in, Ages 0-18mo
10:45am-Baby Time, Drop-in, Ages 0-18mo
6pm-Teen D&D Night, Drop-in, Grd: 6-12 

Tue., March 19
10am-Sensory Bin Fun, Up to 5 yrs, Drop-in
1pm-Reel Reads: A Monthly Journey from 		
	 Page to Screen!
7pm-PCL Book Club

Wed., March 20
6:30pm-Teen Drawing Club, Drop-in, Grd: 5-10

Thr., March 21
10am-Preschool Storytime, Drop-in, Ages 3-5
10:30am-DIY Day
11am-Preschool Storytime, Drop-in, Ages 3-5
1pm-BUNKO!
5pm-Historical Preservation Forum with 		
	 Historical Places, LLC. & South Whitehall Twp.
6:30-PCL JAMS Unplugged
6:30pm-Young Critics Book Club 

Fri., March 22
9:30am-Free Play Friday, Drop-in, Up to 3 yrs
1pm-Game Day, Drop-in

Sat., March 23
10am-PCL Garden Club

Mon., March 25
4:30pm-Yoga Storytime, Ages 3-8

Tue., March 26
1pm-Book Art Workshop Series
6pm-Teen Advisory Board, Grd: 8-12

Wed., March 27
6pm-Teen Virtual Lavender League, Grd: 6-8

Thr., March 28
2pm-Coloring Club, Drop-in
2pm-Not Just Knitting, Drop-in
6:30pm-Rebel Girls Club, Best for Ages 8-12, 	
	 All genders welcome!

Fri., March 29
9:30am-Free Play Friday, Drop-in, Up to 3 yrs
1pm-K’Nex Builders Club, Drop-in, Ages 5+  

Sat., March 30
10am-Baby Yoga Circle, 8 wks-crawling
12pm-Spring Card Making

Kids Events & Programming
Youth Services | 610.398.1361 x104

Email: kids@parklandlibrary.org

 Adult Events & Programming
Adult Services | 610.398.1361 x117
Email: adults@parklandlibrary.org

Teen Events & Programming
Teen Services | 610.398.1361 x115 
Email: teens@parklandlibrary.org

March 2024March 2024

Due to high demand, drop-in indoor sto-
rytimes are for LCLC and My First Library 
(Share) cardholders who live in Parkland 
School District or paying nonresidents—one 
session per family only. 
Thank you for being so cooperative.

RSVP at  
parklandlibrary.org 
** All library programs 

require advance  
registration unless 
otherwise noted. ** 

4422 Walbert Avenue, Allentown, PA 18104

For the most accurate events listing, visit our 
website. Some events may have been added 
or changed post-printing. Reading lists and 
projects can be found in our News section of 
the website in the category Programs.  

Please Note:

PA Forward is a statewide initiative under the PA Library Association (PaLA), which works to strengthen 
the state’s libraries through education, advocacy and leadership.
All programming is sponsored by the Friends of the Parkland Community Library.

Events Color Key: All Ages: Purple | Kids (YS): Blue | Teens: Teal | Adults: Navy
Alerts/Celebrations: Orange | Friends Volunteer Group: Red

Program Note: Toddler Tales will 
not be held on March 19. 

_

Storytime Break: March 25-April 6
We will resume on Monday, April 8.
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